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Indiana Bat, FW3 <indiana_bat@fws.gov>

Fwd: Fw: Comments on Draft Revised Indiana Bat Summer Survey
Guidelines
1 message

King, Andrew <andrew_king@fws.gov> Mon, Feb 25, 2013 at 2:51 PM
To: FW3 Indiana Bat <indiana_bat@fws.gov>

"Rothman, Paul (EEC)"
<Paul.Rothman@ky.gov>

02/07/2013 11:07 AM

To: "'Indiana_bat@fws.gov'" <Indiana_bat@fws.gov>
cc: "Hohmann, Steve (EEC)" <Steve.Hohmann@ky.gov>,
"Luttrell, Allen (EEC)" <Allen.Luttrell@ky.gov>, "Scott,
Bob F (EEC)" <BobF.Scott@ky.gov>, "Ratliff, Billy
(EEC)" <Billy.Ratliff@ky.gov>, "MacSwords, Leah
(EEC)" <Leah.Macswords@ky.gov>, "Collings, Kim
(EEC)" <Kim.Collings@ky.gov>, "Wahrer, Richard
(EEC)" <Richard.Wahrer@ky.gov>
Subject: Comments on Draft Revised Indiana Bat
Summer Survey Guidelines

On behalf of the Kentucky Department for Natural Resources submitted for your consideration are comments regarding
the draft “Revised Indiana Bat Summer Survey Guidelines”. The original signed document is being sent via the U.S.
Postal Service. Thank you for the opportunity to provide review and comment. (See attached file:
2013_02_07_11_00_53.pdf)
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